Spare Parts Catalog — TL4000-L3E

FIGURE-1m FRAME=

40010-56020-
022

1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6
1-7
1-8
1-9
1-10
1-11

40010-56020-002

EEEEE/EEEE

13554-56000-000
52032-56A70-000
10602-56000-000
13051-56000-000
13212-56000-000
13371-56000-000
42803-56000-000
13214-56000-000
40019-56000-000
42701-56000-000

EEEEE/EEE

Frame (Red Painting )

ammmnnnDNM/FAST/TALARIARmmE)
mmmmnTL4000YE-A/L3Em
mmmmGB/T12618.2/3.2x8
ummmP36-920-42.5m
mmmEE6904RSH m P37-P20-9m
EnmmnEd256-9020-7m
ammmnnPl2-023m

mmmmmHK1212)
ammmnE®13-015.8-20m
anmmnnP8-012-51m

Frame (Black Painting )

Pcs

Housing (DNM /FAST/TALARIAFr.fork)

VIN Labelm TL4000YE-A/L3Em

Rivet GB/T12618.2/3.2x8

Rear Fork Shaftm ®36-®20-42.5m 50-60N.m
Bearing m6904RSm m ®37-020-9m

Liner m ®25.6-020-7m

Nylon Liner m ®12-®23m

Niddle Bearing (HK1212)

Linerm ®13-$15.8-20m

Liner m®8-®12-51m

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

=VLOOK
UP(C17,[
1]Sheet1!
$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

P P, N N N DN NN



FIGURE-2Am Greenway LITHIUM-ION BATTER PACKm

2A-1
2A-2
2A-3

10621-56000-
006

2A-4
2A-5

10604-56000-
006

2A-6
2A-7
2A-8
2A-9
2A-10

23000-56A00-000
23001-56000-000
23007-56A00-000
smmmmmnnGB/T818 M4x10

10236-56000-000
23006-56000-000
mmmmGB/T 845 ST3.0x10

23005-56000-000
23004-56A00-000
23002-56000-000
23003-56001-000
12127-56000-000

mmmmm(60V/45Ah) m GREENWAY®E

DM337mmmmm GREENWAY®m
DM337mmmm GREENWAYm
Bolt mM4x10)

mmmmmnnnGB2671.2/M4x16
DM337mmmm GREENWAY®
Screw GB/T845m ST3.0*10)

DM337mmmm GREENWAY®
DM337BMS

DM337m mmm GREENWAYm
DM337m mm GREENWAY®m

Lithium-ion Battery Pack (60V/45Ah)
DM337 Upper Coverm GREENWAY=
Discharge Socketms GREENWAYm

Pcs

Bolt GB2671.2/M4x16
Charge Socketm GREENWAYm

Pcs

DM337 Waterproof Ringms GREENWAYm
DM337BMSm GREENWAY=

DM337 Battery Pack Aluminum Tubem GREENWAY®m
DM337 Battery Pack Bottomm GREENWAYm

Battery Fixing Rubber

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

1
1

=VLOOK
UP(C45,[
1]Sheet1!
$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

20
1

=VLOOK
UP(C48,[
1]Sheet1!
$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

N



FIGURE-2Bm CHARGER®

2B-1
2B-2

50040-56014-
000

2B-3
2B-4
2B-5
2B-6
2B-7
2B-8
2B-9

50040-56A05-000
50040-56006-000
mmEnEEGOVI2AN

50040-56007-000
50040-56008-000
50040-56009-000
50040-56010-000
50040-56011-000
50040-56012-000
50041-56000-000

EEEEEEGOV12AN
EmEEEE60V12AN
Charger (AUS 220V)60V12A

EmEEEE60VI2AN
EmEEEEGOVI2AN
EEEEREGOV12Am
EmEmEEE60V12AN
EEEEEEEGOVI2AN
EEEEEEEGOVI2AN

v ¥
v
o o

Charger (EU 230V)60V12A
Charger (CHN 220V)60V12A

Charger (UK 230V)60V12A

Charger (CHILE 220V)60V12A
Charger (US 110V)60V12A

Charger (South Africa 220V)60V12A
Charger (Israel 220V)60V12A
Charger (Brazil 220V)60V12A
Charger Plug

Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
1

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

1
1

=VLOOK
UP(CT1,
1]Sheet1!
$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

[ N N



FIGURE-3ma MOTOR ASSY.m

3-1

20000-56A00-000 m Motor Assy. Pcs 1

3-2 20001-56001-000 ammmnnKC) Magnetic Encoder(KC) Set 1

20001-56A01- mmmmmlH) Magnetic Encoder(LH) Set 1 =VLOOK

000 UP(C95,
1]Sheet1!
$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

3-3 20004-56001-000 Ommmm (85*2.4) O-ring seals(85*2.4) Pcs 1

3-4 20013-56000-000 snmnmnnn(KC) Motor Decoration Cover(Right Sidem (KC) Pcs 1

20013-56A01- mmmmmmmm(LH) Motor Decoration Cover(Right Sidem (LH) Pcs 1 =VLOOK

000 UP(C98,[
1]Sheet1!
$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

3-5 20014-56001-000 mmmmmunGB/T 70.3 M4*10(KC) Motor Decoration Cover ScrewGB/T 70.3 M4*10(KC) Pcs 3

3-6 10571-56000-000 mmmmmnnDINII2/M6EX16 Bolt DIN912m M6*16m Pcs 3



FIGURE-4m GEARBOX ASSY.m

22084-56000-000

42 12652-56000-000
4-3 22010-56000-000
4-4 22061-56000-000
4-5 13223-56000-000
46 13224-56000-000
47 22030-56000-000
48 22074-56000-000
4-9 12551-56000-000
4-10 10741-56000-000
411 22073-56000-000
412 10377-56000-000
10724-56000- mmmGB/97.1(M8)
000

10704-56000- = mmGB/93.(M8)

000

4-13 22020-56000-000
4-14 22050-56000-000
4-15 22040-56000-000
4-16 22085-56000-000

4-17 22082-56000-000

EEEEEEEE(20*35*7m

[ 1]

(1] ]
mmmmn6004m20*42*12m
ummEE6005m 25471 2m
EEEEm

(1]
Ommmm3452.1(13.2*2.65)
= mmGB/97.1(M16)
EEEEER
smmmmnnnGB70.1(M8*35)
Washer GB/97.1(M8)

Spring Washer GB/93. (M8)

(5)/8 19 [10 \11

Anti-Dust Cap

Gasket m20*35*7m

Gearbox L. Cover

Hollow Pin

Bearing 6004 (20*42*12)

Bearing 6005 (25*47*12)

Power Input Shaft Gear

Oil Rule

O-Ring Gasket 3452.1(13.2*2.65)
Washer GB/97.1(M16)

Oil Drain Bolt Assy. 30-40N.M
Bolt GB70.1 (M8*35) 25-30N.m
Pcs
Pcs

Gearbox R. Cover

Power Output Shaft Gear

Power Mid. Transmission Shaft Gear
Gas Vent

Gas Vent Valve

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
8

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

W P R PR R A NDNPR R R

=VLOOK
UP(C127,
[1]Sheet1l
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

=VLOOK
UP(C128,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

[ N



22083-56000-
000

4-18
4-19
4-20
4-21
4-22

12653-56000-000
10787-56000-000
22000-56000-000
22086-56000-000
22087-56000-000

Clip

N EEEEEE(25%40%7)
nmGB/894.1-17

[T 1]

[T 1]

Gasket (25*40*7)
Circlip GB/894.1-17
Gearbox Assy.
gearbox tube clip

Tarpaulin/Waterproof Cap

Pcs

1

Pcs
Pcs
Set
Set
Set

=VLOOK
UP(C134,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

[ L)



FIGURE-05a MOTOR & GEARBOX ASSYm

5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-8
5-9
5-10
5-11
5-12
5-13
5-14
5-15

43921-56000-000
43951-56000-000
10575-56000-000
43846-56A00-000
10573-56000-000
22090-56000-000
10787-56000-000
10405-56000-000
10044-56000-000
10525-56000-000
10385-56000-000
13381-56000-000
10386-56000-000
13382-56000-000
31352-56000-000

EEEEm
EEEEEEEE
smsmmsnmnnDINI12m M6*25)
EEEEEEE
amsmmnmmnnDINI12m M6*18)
amnn(13Tm

[TT 1]

smmmmmnEGB/T70.1m M10*80)
aemEmnnnGB/T6187.1mM10)
mmmmmnnnEDIN7984-2002m M8*25)
ammmmmnEGB/T70.1m M8*75)
mmmmmn(P8.5-P15-51)
mmmmmmnnGB/T70.1m M8*80)
mmmEEE(DP8.5-P15-59.5)
mm(420-106m)

Converter Holder

Gearbox Decoration Cover Holder

Screw DIN912m M6*25)
Gearbox Reinforcing Holder
Screw DIN912m M6*18)
Driving Sprocketm 13T)
Circlip GB/894.1-17

Bolt GB/T70.1m M10*80)
Nut GB/T6187.1m M10)
Screw DIN7984-2002m M8*25)
Bolt GB/T70.1m M8*75)
Liner ($8.5-®15-51)

Bolt GB/T70.1m M8+*80)
Liner (#8.5-915-59.5)
Chainm 420-106m

o

10-12N.m

10-12N.m

50-60N.m

25-30N.m
25-30N.m

25-30N.m

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

P R R P RPN R R P PR MNP ON PR



FIGURE-6m FRAMEm

12122-56000-000 EEEEEE Left Battery Pack Holder Rubber Cushion 1
6-2 12123-56000-000 EEEEEE Right Battery Pack Holder Rubber Cushion Pcs 1
6-3 10471-56000-000 mmmmmnnGB/T70.3-2000(M5*10) Screw GB/T70.3-2000 (M5*10) 5-7N.m Pcs 6
6-4 12124-56000-000 EEEEEE Rear Battery Pack Holder Rubber Cushion Pcs 1
6-5 10438-56000-000 mmmmmnnnGB/T70.2(M6*10) Screw GB/T70.2 (M6*10) 8-10N.m Pcs 12
6-6 43411-56000-000 EEEEEEER Battery Pack Rear Fender Holder Pcs 4
6-7 10796-56001-000 mmmmmnnnGB/T70.2m M5*10) Scew GB/T70.2m M5*10) 5-7N.m Pcs 4
6-8 43842-56000-000 EEEEEER Controller Upper Left Holder Pcs 2
6-9 43843-56000-000 EEEEEEN Controller Upper Right Holder Pcs 2
6-10 43845-56000-000 EEEEEE Controller Lower Holder Pcs 2
6-11 50010-56A70-000 [ 1]} Harness Assy. Pcs 1
6-12 12580-54000-000 Rummmd6m Clip m ®6m Pcs 1
6-13 43354-56000-000 EEEEEE Harness Assy. Fixing Plate Pcs 1



FIGURE-7mBATTERY PACK HOLDERm

7-2
7-3
7-4
75
7-6
7-7
7-8
10.8um

7-10
7-11
7-12
7-13
7-14
7-15
7-16
7-17

43071-56C00-000
42092-56001-000
12291-56000-000
10471-56000-000
10441-56000-000
43091-56000-000
12121-56000-000
12128-56001-000
7-9

10500-56000-000
10720-56000-000
10091-56000-000
50020-56000-000
50170-56000-000
10796-56000-000
10438-56000-000
10441-56000-000

[TT 1]
EEEE(Em)

EEEEEEN
mmmmnnnGB/T70.3-2000m M5*10)
mmmmmnnnGB/T70.2m M6*16)
EEEEm

EEEEER

EEmEn3VE

50190-56A00-000

mmmmmnnDIN7984-2002(M3*35)
= = = DIN9021(P3*P9*0.8)
smmmmmnEGB/T6187.1mM3)
EmEEm

EmEEn

mmm(M6)
smmmmmnEGB/T70.2m M6*10)
smmmmmnEGB/T70.2m M6*16)

Battery Pack Holder Bracket

Battery Pack Bottom Plastic Support

Battery Pack Bottom Support Silica Gel Mat
Screw GB/T70.3-2000m M5*10)

Screw GB/T70.2m M6*16)

Battery Pack Holder Front Fender

Battery Pack Holder Front Rubber Cushion
Battery Pack Holder Front Fender 3M Rubber
mmmE]125Am

Screw DIN7984-2002(M3*35)
Washer GB/T97.1(P3*®9*0.8)
Nut GB/T6187.1m M3)

Battery Pack Discharge Cable
Tip-Over Sensor

Clamp Plate (M6)

Screw GB/T70.2m M6*10)
Screw GB/T70.2m M6*16)

5-7N.m
10-12N.m

Circuit
Breakerm 125A)

1-2N.m

8-10N.m
8-10N.m

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

N N N

Pcs

N N N P PN NN



FIGURE-8mHeadlight Assy.m

—I

- ; —
17
-
4 2 19

51061-54000-000 EEEER Fr. R. Turning Signal

10006-56000- 2mmmmmmmmGB /T Nut GB /T 6177.1/M10*1.25 Pcs 1 =VLOOK

000 6177.1/M10*1.25mmm 15m UP(C241,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

10727-56000- mmmAm/GB/T 97.1/910 Washer GB/T 97.1/®10 Pcs 1 =VLOOK

000 UP(C242,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

8-2 10428-56000-000 EmmmmEnEnGB/T 70.20 M5x10m m m4-6N.mm Bolt mGB/T 70.2m M5x10 Pcs 4

8-3 44098-54060-000 EEEEEEE Fr. R. Turning Signal Bracket pcs 1

8-4 10797-56000-000 mmm/M5/11x17 Thread Clip M5/11x17 Pcs 4

8-5 32191-54060-000 [ 1]} Headlight Housing Pcs 1

8-6 10438-56000-000 EmEEEEEEEGB/T 70.28 M6x10m m m 8-10N.mm Bolt mGB/T 70.2mM6x10 Pcs 4

10796-56000- mmm/M6/11x19 Thread Clip M6/11x19 Pcs 4 =VLOOK

000 UP(C248,
[1]Sheet1l
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

8-7 51010-54060-000 [ 1 1] Headlight Pcs 1

8-8 10367-56000-000 EEEEnmnnnGB/T 70.1mM6x25m mm 8-10N.mm Boltm GB/T 70.1m M6x25 Pcs 2

8-9 13231-54000-000 mmmE@p30x16x14 Liner 30x16x14 Pcs 2

8-10 12311-54000-000 mmmpl8x9 Rubber Spacer ¢18x9 Pcs 2



8-11
8-12

10467-56000-
006

8-13

13232-54000-
000

10442-56000-
000

8-14

10354-56000-
000

8-15
8-16
8-17
8-18
8-19

10006-56000-
000

10727-56000-
000

10438-56000-000
10726-56000-006

EEEEEEEEER|SO
7380m M6x12m mm8-10N.mm

12312-54000-000
mmmm@l8x10

eemnnnnnnGB/T
70.2mM6x20m mm 8-10N.mm

10722-56000-000

EEEEEEEEM4X8

43021-56A70-000
35450-56A70-000
10356-56000-000
44096-54060-000
51051-54000-000

uemmmmnnnGB/T
6177.1/M10*1.25

ummAn/GB/T 97.1/910

eemEnunnnGB/T 70.28M6x10m mm 8-10N.mm

mmmGB/T 97.1m ®6xP16x1
Bolt mISO 7380m M6x12

mmm@Pl4x14.5
Liner ¢18x10

Bolt mGB/T 70.2m M6%20

aEmAN

Bolt M4x8

EEEE
EEEEEEEABSHE
EEEmEmnEMAxX16
EEEEEEN
EEEEE

Nut GB /T 6177.1/M10*1.25

Washer GB/T 97.1/®10

Bolt mGB/T 70.2mM6x10
Washer mGB/T 97.1m ®6xd16x1

Rubber Spacer ¢14x14.5

Washer ¢5.0x@10x1.0

Headlight Bracket

Fr. Brake Assy.(Including ABS Assy.)
Bolt M4x16

Fr. L. Turning Signal Bracket

Fr. L. Turning Signal

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Set

1

=VLOOK
UP(C255,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

=VLOOK
UP(C257,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

=VLOOK
UP(C258,
[1]Sheetl
I$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

=VLOOK
UP(C260,
[1]Sheet1l
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

R

=VLOOK
UP(C266,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

=VLOOK
UP(C267,
[1]Sheet1l
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)



FIGURE-9mELECTRICAL PARTSH

9-2
9-3
9-4
9-5

10723-56000-
000

9-6
9-7
9-8
9-9

50400-56010-000
10428-56000-000
32841-56002-000
50070-5600Z-000
10438-56000-000

24000-56A05-000
50061-56010-000
10439-56000-000
50030-54001-000

am(mm)
smmmmunnGB/T70.2m M5*10m
EEEEE(mEN

(] ]

mmmmmnGB/T70.2m M6*10)

EEEEEN)
[T 1]
smmmmEnEGB/T70.2m M6*12)

Lock set(3 Locks)
Screw GB/T70.2m M5*10m

Key Switch Decoration Cover (Plastic)
Horn
Screw GB/T70.2m M6*10)

Controller 60V4.0KW ZWK0600110A STING R
Flasher
Screw GB/T70.2m M6*12m

DC Converter

5-7N.m

10-12N.m

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

Pcs
Set
Pcs

Pcs

o M P P W R

[ N



FIGURE-10m Exterior Fixing Partsm

10-1 42053-56000-000
10-2 10428-56000-000
10-3 10430-56000-000
10-4 32871-56001-000
10-5 10552-56000-000
10-6 10781-56000-000
10-7 43782-56000-000
10-8 10439-56000-000
10-9 10004-56000-000
10-10 12126-56000-000
10-11 32891-56000-000
10-12 32892-56000-000
10-13 10796-56001-000
10-14 10438-56000-000
10-15 43355-56000-000
10-16 10438-56000-000
10-17 42052-56000-000
10-18 43171-56000-000
10-19 12672-56000-000
10-20 10442-56000-000
10-21 10094-56000-000

EEEEE(mEN
mmmmnnnnGB/T70.2(M5*10)
smmmmnnnGB/T70.2(M5*14)

EEEEEEEE
EEEEm

EEEEEEEO5H

EEEEEEE
ammmmnnnGB/T70.2(M6*12)
mmmmGB/T6170m M6)
EEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEN

mmmmM5)
ammmmnnEGB/T70.2m M5*10)
EEEEER

smmmmnnm GB/T70.2m M6*10)
EEEEER

EEEEm

EEEEEN
ammmmnnnGB/T70.2m M6*20)
smmmmmnnGB/T6187.1mM6)

Horn Decoration Cover

Bolt GB/T70.2(M5*10) 5-7N.m
Bolt GB/T70.2(M5*14) 5-7N.m
Battery Pack Holder Cover

Battery Pack Holder Cover Pin 5-7N.m
Split Washer (Internal Diameter ®5m

Battery Pack Holder Cover Lock Holder

Bolt GB/T70.2(M6*12) 8-10N.m
Nut GB/T6170m M6)

Battery Pack Holder Cover Upper Rubber

Battery Pack Rear Fender Upper Section

Battery Pack Rear Fender Lower Section

Clamp Plate (M5)

Bolt GB/T70.2m M5*10) 5-7N.m
Gas Vent Clip
Bolt GB/T70.2m M6*10) 8-10N.m

Gearbox Decoration Cover

Gearbox Guard Board

Cushion Rubber

Bolt GB/T70.2m M6*20) 10-12N.m
Bolt GB/T6187.1m M6)

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

N N P P PO N NN PR P P NN PEP NN PEPEP DN PP






FIGURE-11mLBN BRAKE ASSY.m

11-1 35450-56A70-000 EEEER Fr.Brake Assy.(Including ABS Assy. ) 1
11-2 35460-56010-000 EEEEENER Fr. Brake Upper Pump Assy. Set 1
11-3 35461-56000-000 mmmmmm|[BN) Brake Lever Pcs 1
11-4 35469-56010-000 mmmmmmnm 150+5(LBN) Brake Power Cut-Off Cable 150+5 (LBN) Pcs 2
11-5 35459-56A70-000 mmmmnn| BNm250+5mm Fr. Brake Hosem LBNm 250+5mm Pcs 1
11-6 35459-56A71-000 smmmmm|BN®m960+5mm Fr.Brake Hosem LBNm 960+5mm Pcs 1
11-7 35512-56A70-000 ABSummm ABS Screw Pcs 2
11-8 35511-56A70-000 ABSmmmm ABS Banjo Pcs 2
11-9 35517-56A70-000 ABSmm ABS Main Unit Pcs 1
11-10 35513-56A70-000 ABSmmm ABS O-ring Pcs 4
11-11 35533-56A00-000 [T L] Brake Pad Pcs 4
11-12 35451-56A01-000 EEEEEEEE|BNm Fr. Brake Clipper Assy. Set 1
11-13 35458-56A00-000 = mmmmnDIN912(M6*30) ScrewDIN912 (M6*30) Pcs 4
11-14 43751-56A70-000 EEEEENER Brake Connecting Bracket Pcs 1
11-15 35530-56A01-000 mmmun(LBN) Rr. Brake Assy. Set 1
11-16 35540-56010-000 smmmmnE(LBN) Rr. Brake Upper Pump Assy. Pcs 1
11-17 35551-56000-000 mmmmm 1600+10(LBN) Rr. Brake Hose 1600+10 Set 1
11-18 43751-56A00-000 EEEEEEE Brake Connecting Bracket Pcs 1
11-19 12579-56000-000 [T 1] Two-Hole Clip Organiser @5/@4 Pcs 3
11-20 35515-56A70-000 ABSmmm ABS Speed Sensor Pcs 1
11-21 10723-56002-000 mmm0.2mm Washer 0.2mm Pcs EEEE



10723-56003- mmm0.5mm Washer 0.5mm EEEN =VLOOK

000 UP(C360,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

10723-56000- mmmlmm Washer 1Imm Pcs EEEE =VLOOK

000 UP(C361,
[1]Sheet1l
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

11-22 10722-56000-000 mmmlmm Washer 1mm Pcs 1

35514-56A70- ABSmmmm ABS Speed Sensor cable Pcs 1 =VLOOK

000 UP(C363,
[1]Sheet1l
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

11-23 10441-56000-000 EmsmmmmmM6x16 Bolt M6x16 Pcs 1



FIGURE-12mHandlebar Assy.m

12-1 35200-56A00-000
12-2 32350-56012-000
12-3 32370-56012-000
12-4 35250-56000-000
12-5 50180-5601B-000
12-6 50300-56A70-000
12-7 50391-56A10-000
50391-54010- EEEEEEEEEE
000

12-8 35241-56000-000
12-9 35231-56000-000
12-10 10599-56000-000
12-11 10585-56000-000

12-12 35230-56000-000

amm
amEm
amEm
amEm
EEEE(EEEEEE
amEm

combination switchm4 in 1, with high/low beamm

smmunnnDIN912m M6%20)
mmmmnnnDIN912m M8*23)

Handlebar

The left rear view mirror
The right rear view mirror
L.&R.Handlebar; Grip
Throttle (with package)
Dash

combination switchm 3 in 1, without high/low beamm

Set
Handlebar Retaining Cap
Handlebar holder
Bolt m M6*20) 10-12N.m
Bolt mM8*23) 13-15N.m

Stem

Pcs
Set
Set

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Set

N

=VLOOK
UP(C384,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

N A P



FIGURE-13mFr. Fork Assym

13-1 43535-56000-000 mmmEEE(DP42-930-0.5) Head Tube Spacer(®42-$30-0.5) 2
13-2 13555-56000-000 EEEEEE Lower Headset Washer Pcs 1
13-3 13213-56000-000 mmmE(32906) Lower Headset Assy.(32906) Set 2
13-4 13553-56000-000 am Split Snap Ring Pcs 1
13-5 13511-56000-000 EEEEEE Upper Headset Cap Pcs 1
13-6 43532-56000-000 mmmmnE($P36.0*$29.0*10m Stem Washer(®36.0*®29.0*10m Pcs 1
13-7 40500-56000-000 EEmEEEd235m Fr. Fork Locker m $23.5m 10-12N.m Set 1
13-8 10473-56000-000 mmmmmmnGB/T 70.3 M5x14 Bolt GB/T 70.3 M5x14 5-7N.m Pcs 2
13-9 50400-56010-000 am(mm) Lock set (3 locks) Set 1



FIGURE-14m TALARIA Fr. Forkm

14-1 40480-56005-000 snmEnTALARIA) Fr. Fork Assy. (TALARIA)

14-2 40490-56005-000 mmmmnTALARIA) Fr. Fork L. Legs (TALARIA) Pcs 1
mmmmmTALA Fr. Fork R. Legs (TALARIA) Pcs 1

RIAm

14-3 40496-56005-000 EEmEmEEETALARIAR Upper Crownm TALARIAm Pcs 1
14-4 40481-56005-000 mmmmmmnnnTALARIAR Lower Crown/Steer Assy. Pcs 1
14-5 40485-56005-000 mmmnnm nTALARIAR Steering Buffer Rubberm TALARIA® Pcs 2
14-6 40497-56A70-000 EEEEEN Brake Hose Fixing Ring Pcs 1
14-7 10365-56000-000 smmmmunnGB/T 70.1M6%x16 Nut GB/T 70.1M6x16 10-12N.m Pcs 10
14-7-1 10366-56000-000 mmmmmmEEGB/T 70.1M6x20 Nut GB/T 70.1M6x20 10-12N.m Pcs 1
14-8 40492-56005-000 anmennTALARIAmEmnm Oil Seal (including dust seal)m TALARIA= Set 2
14-9 40486-56005-000 mmmmTALARIA) Fr. Wheel Axle (TALARIA) Set 1
14-10 40487-56005-000 mmmun(TALARIA) Set Bolt (TALARIA) Pcs 1
14-11 40499-56005-000 mmmnnTALARIAR Fr. fork fender(TALARIA) Set 1
14-12 10428-56000-000 mmmmnnnnGB/T70.2(M5%10) Bolt GB/T70.2m M5*10) 5-7N.m Pcs 6



FIGURE-15AmFr. Wheel Assy.m

15A-1 31010-56000-000
31010-56000- mmmmmmJ19*1.40m
002

15A-2 31011-56000-000
15A-3 31028-56000-000
mmmmm12G* Fr. Wheel Outer
2.6*217 Spokem 12G*2.6*217m
mmmm12GxB Nut 12GxBC2.6

C2.6

31028-56000- mmmmm12G*2.6*2]17mmmm
002

mmmmm12G* Fr. Wheel Outer
2.6*217mmm Spokem 12G*2.6*217m m Black)
| |

mmmm12GxB Nut 12GxBC2.6m Black)

C2.6mmumm

15A-4 31021-5600Z-000
15A-5 13222-56000-000
15A-6 31021-56000-000
15A-7 31013-56000-000
15A-8 31025-56000-000
15A-9 35470-56A70-000
15A-10 10628-56000-000

15A-11 35516-56A70-000

EnmEEn]19%1.40m
Fr. Rim Assy.m J19*1.40m m Black)

mmmmJ19*1.40m
mmEEm12G*2.6*217

1.5N.m

Fr. Wheel Inner Spokem 12G*2.6*217m m Black)

1.5N.m

EEEEm
mmmmnnG804-2RSH

(1]

EEEEEN

[TT 1]

EEEEEEEE
EEeEEEnnGB/T818aM5*10nemmnn
ABSum

Fr. Rim Assy.mJ19*1.40m

Set
Fr. Rimm J19*1.40m
Fr. Wheel Inner Spokem 12G*2.6*217m
Pcs 18
Pcs 36
Pcs
Pcs 18
Pcs 36

Fr. Wheel Hub Assy.

Fr. Wheel Hub Bearing m6804-2RSm

Fr. Wheel Hub

Fr. Wheel Hub Inner Liner

Fr. Wheel Spacer

Fr. Brake Disc

Bolt GB/T818 (M5*10 Threadlocker) 8-10N.m
ABS Phonic Wheel

Pcs

Pcs

18

Set
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

=VLOOK
UP(C459,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1
18

8.28

P O R N R RPN P



FIGURE-15Bm Fr. Wheel Assy.m

15B-1 31306-56A7Z-000 smmmmnn(L3E) Fr. Wheel & Tire Assy. (E-Mark) L3E 1
15B-2 31306-56A70-000 EEEEEEER Fr. Tire (E-Mark) Set 1
15B-3 31322-56000-000 EmmE225/250-19ammm Fr. Tire Inner Tube (E-Mark) 225/250-19 Pcs 1
15B-4 31341-56000-000 EEER Rr. Rim Band Pcs 1



FIGURE-16AmRr. Wheel Assy.m

16A-1 31130-56000-000
31130-56000- = mmmm(19%1.60)
002

16A-2 13191-56000-000
16A-3 43671-56000-000
43671-56000- EEmEEEEEEN
002

16A-4 13151-56000-000
16A-5 43681-56A00-000
16A-6 10634-56000-000
16A-7 35591-56A70-000
16A-8 31156-56000-000
16A-9 31153-56000-000
mmmmm12G* Rr. Wheel Outerr
2.6%212 Spokem 12G*2.6*212m

mmmm12GxB Nut 12GxBC2.6
C2.6

mmmmn(19*1.60)
Rr. Rim Assy.(19*1.60)(Blackm

Chain Tensionerm Black)

EEEEm

EmEEn
amsmmmennGB/T818mM6*12m
EEEEEEEN

(TT]

mmmnm12G*2.6*212

1.5N.m

Rr. Rim Assy.(19%1.60)
Set

Rr. Wheel Axle
Chain Tensioner

Pcs

Rr. Wheel L. Setback Liner

Rr. Brake Clipper Holder

Bolt GB/T818m M6*12m 10-12N.m
Rr. Brake Disc

Rr. Rim

Rr. Wheel Inner Spokem 12G*2.6*212m

Pcs 18

Pcs 36

Set
1

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

1

=VLOOK
UP(C508,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1
2

=VLOOK
UP(C511,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

[ SN S



31153-56000- mmmmm12G*2.6*212 Rr. Wheel Inner Spokem 12G*2.6*212m m Black)

002

mmmuml12G* Rr. Wheel Outerr Pcs 18

2.6*212 Spokem 12G*2.6*212m m Black)

mmmm12GxB Nut 12GxBC2.6m Black) 1.5N.m Pcs 36

C2.6

16A-10 31135-5600Z-000 EEEER Rr. Hub Assy. Set 1

16A-11 31132-56000-000 ammmn(P20-P37-7) Oil Seal (920-®37-7) Pcs 2

16A-12 13221-56000-000 ammmn(6202-2RS) Rr. Wheel Hub Bearing (6202-2RS) Pcs 2

16A-13 31145-56000-000 anmmnn(P21-81.5) Rr. Wheel Hub Inner Spacer ($21-81.5) Pcs 1

16A-14 31135-56000-000 [T 1] Rr. Hub Assy. Pcs 1

16A-15 31369-56001-000 EEEE44Te Sprocket (44T) Pcs 1

31369-56001- mmmm44Tm Sprocket (44T)m Black) Pcs 1 =VLOOK

002 UP(C529,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

16A-16 10373-56000-000 smmmmmennGB/T 70.1m M8*18m ScrewGB/T 70.1m M8*18m Pcs 5

16A-17 13171-56000-000 EEEER Rr. Wheel R. Setback Liner Pcs 1

16A-18 10045-56000-000 summmnnnGB/T6187.1mM12*1.25m Nut GB/T6187.1mM12*1.25m 50-60N.m Pcs 1



FIGURE-16Bm Rr. Wheel Assy.m

16B-1 31306-56A72-001 EEEEEEnE|3Em Rr. Wheel & Tire Assy.mL3Em 1
16B-2 31314-56A70-000 EEEEEEEN Rr. Tire & Inner Tube(E-Mark) Set 1
16B-3 31332-56000-000 amEm275/300-19ammm Rr. Tire Inner Tube (E-Mark) 275/300-19 Pcs 1
16B-4 31341-56000-000 [TT 1] Rr. Rim Band Pcs 1



FIGURE-17mRr. FORK ASSY.m

17-1

40430-56000-
022

17-2

40436-56000-
002

17-3
17-4
17-5
17-6
17-7
17-8
17-9
17-10
17-11
17-12

40430-56000-002

EEEEE/Em)

40436-56000-000

10438-56000-000
43010-56000-000
10726-56000-000
10440-56000-000
10004-56000-000
10132-56000-000
32315-56000-000
12631-56A00-000
13231-56A00-000
10442-56000-000

EEEEEEEEE/EN)

Rr. Fork Assy. (Red Painting)

Chain Guide Holder(Black Painting)

mmmmmnnEGB/T70.208 M6*10)
(1]

nmmP6FPL6*1
smmmmnnEGB/T70.2m M6*14)
mmmmGB/T6170m M6m
mmmmnnGB/T5783m M6*40m
EEEER

smmmEETL4000m

ammmm P15*P9.5*5.5
smmmmmnEGB/T70.2m M6*20m

Rr. Fork Assy. (Black Painting)

Chain Guide Holder

Bolt GB/T70.2m M6*10)

Chain Guide

Washer®6*®16*1

Bolt GB/T70.2m M6*14)

Nut GB/T6170m M6m

Bolt GB/T5783m M6*40m

Rr. Wheel Fr. Fender

Chain upper Guard Board

Chain upper Guard Board Liner ¢15*9.5*5.5
Bolt GB/T70.2m M6*20)

Pcs

Pcs

10-12N.m

Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

=VLOOK
UP(C566,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

=VLOOK
UP(C568,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

2

W Rk P P N MDA R



17-13 10094-56000-000 mmmmmnnnnnDING6I23-1983M6 Nut DIN6923-1983M6 2
17-14 12632-56A00-000 smmmEETL4000m Chain Bottom Guard Board Pcs 1
17-15 13232-56A00-000 EmmmnnnETL4000m P6.2*D8*9 Chain Bottom Guard Board Liner ®6.2*®8*9 Pcs 2
17-16 10723-56001-000 mmm GB/T 97.106*912*1.6 Washer GB/T 97.106*®12*1.6 Pcs 2

17-17 43352-56000-000 [T 1] Clipm ®6m



FIGURE-18mRr. Absorber Assy.m

18-1
18-2
18-3
18-4
18-5
18-6
18-7
18-8
18-9
18-10
18-11
18-12
18-13
18-14
18-15
18-16
18-17
18-18

42800-5600Z-000
42804-56000-000
42802-56000-000
13216-56000-000
42800-56000-000
42803-56000-000
42801-56000-000
13215-56000-000
10043-56000-000
42600-56003-000
10381-56000-000
10044-56000-000
10382-56000-000
10402-56000-000
10383-56000-000
10387-56000-000
42700-56020-000
42704-56003-000

[T1 1]

anmEnPl4-023m
smmmnE®14-010-29m

= mmmmHK14180)

(1]

EEmEnnPl2-O23m
EEEEEEE8x(l2x29m

ummmmHK1210)
amsEmEEEEnEnGB/T 6187.1 M8x1.25
mmm (TALARIA/265mm/550lbs)
mmmmmmnnGB/T 70.1M8x55
EmmmmmmmmnnnGB/T 6187.1M10x1.5
smmmmmnnGB/T 70.1 M8x60
ammmmmnnGB/T 70.1M10%x65
smmmmmnEGB/T 70.1M8x65
mmmmmmnnGB/T 70.1M8x85

EEEEEN

TALARIAm mm m mm450BLS)

Swinging Arm Assy.

Swinging Arm Nylon Liner m ®14-®23m
Swinging Arm Liner m ®14-®10-29m
Swinging Arm Niddle Bearing m HK14180)
Swinging Arm

Swinging Arm Nylon Liner m ®12-®23m
Swinging Arm Linerm ®12-38-29m
Swinging Arm Niddle Bearing m HK1210)
Nut GB/T6187.1m M8)

Rr. Absorber Assy. (TALARIA FAST/265mm/550Ibs)
Bolt GB/T70.1m M8*55)

Nut GB/T6187.1m M10*1.5)

Bolt GB/T70.1m M8*60)

Bolt GB/T70.1m M10*65)

Bolt GB/T70.1m M8*65)

Bolt GB/T70.1m M8*85m

Swinging Arm Linkage

Rr. Absorber Spring

25-30N.m

25-30N.m
25-30N.m
25-30N.m
50-60N.m
25-30N.m
25-30N.m

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

P R R P R R P P DR NRPNRPRNRNPR



FIGURE-19m Seat Assy.m

19-1

41010-56001-
000

19-2

40300-56010-
022

19-3
19-4
EEEER
19-5
19-6
19-7
19-8
19-9
19-10
19-11

41010-56002-000

40300-56010-002

EEE(EE/mmm)

10524-56000-000
50400-56010-000
Lock adjust ring

10440-56000-000
32881-56000-000
10438-56000-000
10094-56000-000
32882-56000-000
43534-56000-000
10611-56000-000

Seat Assy.(thicken)

EEE(EEEEEE/EN)

Seat Holder (Red Painting)

mmmmnnnDIN7984-2002(M8*20)

mmmmmnnnGB/T70.2m M6*14)
EEEEEEE
mmmmmnnEGB/T70.20 M6*10)
ssmmmnnnnnGB/T6187.1mM6)
EEEEEEN

mmmn(Pl0*P5*1.9m
mmmmGB/T845m ST4.8*13)

Seat Assy.

Seat Holder (Black Painting)

Bolt DIN7984-2002(M8*20)

Lock Set (3 locks)

Set

Screw GB/T70.2m M6*14)

Seat Holder Fr. Plastic Side Cover
Screw GB/T70.2m M6*10)

Nut DIN6923-1983m M6m

Seat Holder Fr. Plastic Bottom Part
Silica-gel Washer (®10*®5*1.9m
Screw GB/T845m ST4.8*13)

Set

Pcs

15-20N.m

10-12N.m

10-12N.m
10-12N.m

Pcs

Pcs

Set

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

=VLOOK
UP(C629,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

=VLOOK
UP(C631,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

4
1

~N N P ON PN



19-12 32431-56000-000 Tail Fender



FIGURE-20m Tail Lamp Assym

20-1 10439-56000-000 smmmmmnnGB/T70.2m M6%12) Bolt GB/T70.2m M6*12) 2

20-2 32313-56010-000 EEEEEER Rr.Fender Upper Cover Pcs 1

20-3 51051-56A70-000 EEEER Rr.left turn signal Pcs 1

20-4 10727-56000-000 amuGB/T97.1mmm ®10m Washer (Inner diameter ®10m Pcs 2

10705-56000- mmGB93mmmd10m Spring Washer (Inner diameter ®10m Pcs 2 =VLOOK

000 UP(C661,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

10006-56000- mmmmmmmmGB6177mM10*1.2 NutmM10*1.25) Pcs 2 =VLOOK

000 5m UP(C662,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

20-5 51061-56A70-000 EEEER Rr. R Turning Light Pcs 1

20-6 10094-56000-000 mmmmmmmmnnm DIN6923-1983 Nut DIN6923-1983m M6) 10-12N.m Pcs 2

20-7 51080-56010-000 [ 1] Tail Lamp Pcs 1

20-8 43411-56010-000 EEEEEE Rr.Fender Bracket Pcs 1

20-9 10611-56000-000 ummmGB/T845m ST4.8*13) Bolt GB/T845m ST4.8*13) Pcs 6

20-10 10440-56000-000 smmmmEnEGB/T70.2m M6*14) Bolt GB/T70.2m M6*14) 10-12N.m Pcs 7

20-11 32316-56010-000 EEEER Rr. Fender Pcs 1

20-12 10440-56000-000 mmmmmnnnGB/T70.2m M6*14) Bolt GB/T70.2m M6*14) 10-12N.m Pcs 7



20-13 10797-56000-000 ammEM5n Clipm M5m

FIGURE-21FIGUREmLicense Plate Holder Assy.m

21-1 32314-56010-000 EEEEENE License Plate Holder

32314-56011- wEEEEE(EEEE License Plate Holder (Aluminum) Pcs 1 =VLOOK

000 UP(C687,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

21-2 10428-56000-000 smmmmmnEGB/T70.2m M5*12) Bolt GB/T70.2m M5*12) 5-7N.m Pcs 2

21-3 10094-56000-000 EEmEEmmnmnGB97.1mM6m Nut GB97.1m M6m Pcs 2

21-4 10181-56000-000 smmmnnGB/T926m M6m Nut GB/T926m M6m Pcs 1

21-5 10440-56000-000 smmmmmnnGB/T70.2m M6*14) Bolt GB/T70.2m M6*14) Pcs 7

21-6 51171-56011-000 EEEE Rr. Reflector Pcs 1

21-7 52131-56010-000 [T 1] Billboard Pcs 1

21-8 10726-56000-000 mmmGB/T 97.1m ®6*D16*1m Washer GB/T 97.1(®6*®16*1m Pcs 2

21-9 10442-56000-000 ammmmnnEGB/T70.2m M6*20) Bolt m M6*20) Pcs 2



FIGURE-22m Footpeg Assy.m

22-1 40620-56000-000 EEEEEEEE L. Footpeg

40620-56000- mmm(mmm L. Footpegm Black) Pcs 1 =VLOOK

002 UP(C711,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

22-2 43644-56000-000 ammn(P13*P8*41m Footpeg Fixing Pin ($13*®8*41m Pcs 2

22-3 11802-56000-000 EEER Footpeg Return Spring Pcs 2

22-4 10724-56000-000 ammm P8 P18*1.5m Washer m ®8*®18*1.5m Pcs 2

22-5 10782-56000-000 EnmmmmEd6E Circlip (inner diameter ®6) Pcs 2

22-6 40621-56000-000 [ 1]} Footpeg connector Pcs 2

40621-56000- WmEmEEm Footpeg connectorm Black) Pcs 2 =VLOOK

003 UP(C717,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

22-7 40622-56000-000 EEEEE L. Footpeg Holder Pcs 1

22-8 43643-56000-000 EEEEEEO4*10m Dowel Pin m ®4*10m Pcs 4

22-9 10044-56000-000 EemEnnnnGB/T6187.1mM10*1.25m Nut GB/T6187.1m M10*1.25m 25-30N.m Pcs 2

22-10 40327-56000-000 EEEEEEEN Side Kickstand Spring Pin A Pcs 1

22-11 10525-56000-000 mmmmmnnDIN912m M8*25m Bolt DIN912m M8*25m 25-30N.m Pcs 4

22-12 50200-56000-000 EEEEEE Side Kickstand Power-Off Switch Set 1



22-13

40620-5600Z-
002

22-14

40640-56000-
002

22-15
22-16
22-17
22-18
22-19
22-20
22-21

40640-5600Z-
002

22-22

40620-5600Z-000

EEEEE(EEE

40640-56000-000

40642-56000-000
40324-56000-000
10043-56000-000
11402-56000-000
40328-56000-000
40320-56000-000
40640-5600Z-000

EEEEEEEN)

40650-56000-000

L. Footpeg Assy.m Black)

R. Footpegm Black)

Tl
mmmm (M8*30)
ammmmnnnGB/T6187.1(M8)
EEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEN

(TT]

EEEEEEEEER

R. Footpeg Assy.m Black)

L. Footpeg Assy.
Set

R. Footpeg

Pcs

R. Footpeg Holder
Screw (M8*30)
Nut GB/T6187.1m M8m
Side Kickstand Spring
Side Kickstand Spring Pin B
Side Kickstand
R. Footpeg Assy.
Set

Braces

Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Set

Set

=VLOOK
UP(C725,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1

=VLOOK
UP(C727,
[1]Sheetl
1$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

N = T T =T =S S

=VLOOK
UP(C735,
[1]Sheet1
I$A$2:$D
$2220,4,
FALSE)

1



FIGURE-23mFr. Fender & No. Platem

23-1 32010-56000-000 EmEm Fr. Fender 1
23-2 10440-56000-000 mmmmmnnnGB/T70.2(M6*16) Screw GB/T70.2(M6*16) 8-10N.m Pcs 3
23-3 10726-56000-000 mmmGB/T 97.1(6¢*®16*1) Washer GB/T 97.1(6®*®16*1) Pcs 3
23-4 10004-56000-000 mmmmGB/T6170m M6) Nut GB/T6170m M6) Pcs 2
235 511691-56010-000 EEEE Side reflector Pcs 2



FIGURE-24m Decal Kitm

24-1
24-2
24-3
24-4
24-5
24-6
24-7
24-8
24-9
24-10
24-11
24-12

34012-56A10-000
34012-56A10-023
34012-56A10-024
33411-56A10-000
34507-56A10-000
33411-56A10-023
34507-56A10-023
33411-56A10-024
34507-56A10-024
34501-56A00-000
34502-56A00-000
52010-56000-000

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEE
anmunnSTING+tFASTamm
EEEEEESTINGEmnnm
anmunnSTING+tFASTamEm
snnnnnSTING(wnm
auunnnSTING+FASTamnm
aenEnnSTINGEunm
EEEEEEN

EEEEEEEE

Decal Kitm Blue)STING R L1E

Decal Kit(Dark green)STING R L1E

Decal Kit(Reddish orange)STING R L1E
Fr.Fork guard decal STING+FAST (Blue)
Fr.Fork guard decal STING (Blue)

Fr.Fork guard decal STING+FAST (Dark green)
Fr.Fork guard decal STING (Dark green)
Fr.Fork guard decal STING+FAST (Reddish orange)
Fr.Fork guard decal STING (Reddish orange)
Battery Pack Holder Cover STING Label
Gearbox Side Cover Label(TL4000)

Warning Sticker

R e s R = = = T SN A



FIGURE-25m Tool Kitm

\ )
— \ /
) |

— 4
B
- :
i

y ¥l VL

I

(g |

25-1 52051-56000-000 LT L] Tool Kit
25-8 22071-56A00-000 mmmGL-585W-90 Gear OilGL-5 85W-90 Pcs 1



